The name cf the registered agent at such adaress Is VALIS Group Inc. 

THIRD; The purpose of the corporation is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which corporaticns 
may be organized under the Delaware General Corporation Laws 

FOURTH: The amount of total authorized capital stock of the corporation is one thousand five hundred 
(1500) All such shares are to be without par value and are to be of one class 

FIFTH: The incorporator of the corporation is Tracey Gendron, whose mailing address is Suite 105. 501 
Slverside Road, Wilmington, DE 15809. 

SIXTH: A director of the corporatioa shall not be fiable to the corporation or ts shareholders for moneteary